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

11700 Glugor, Penang

GLUGOR

AMBTO13(3)

[Mo) ("N ReSERVE PRICE: RM 63,000.00

Auction Date
Type

Assignor
Solicitor
Address

: 14/8/2025 / 11:00 a.m
: A Corner Unit Single Storey Low-cost

Semi-Detached House

: Vellayathan A/LVellasamy
: Lalchand & Nawawi (Ipoh)
: No. 266, Jalan 12, Taman Sri Bidor,

35500 Bidor, Perak Darul Ridzuan

AMBTO050(2)

QY AmBank

Q% AmBank Islamic




KINDLY CALL OR WHATSAPP FOR ASSISTANCE

0321616649 /016 216 1047

EHSAN AUCTIONEERS SDN. BHD. (200301014889 (617309-U)]

Suite C-20-3A, Level 20, Block C, Megan Avenue Il, No.12, Jalan Yap Kwan Seng,

50450 Kuala Lumpur.

Tel : 03 - 2161 6649 / 03-2162 6649

P e s 2161 Mt Rl 2 ey DATO’ HAJI ABDUL HAMID BIN P.V. ABDU (D...M.P.) / ABDUL RAHIM BIN HUSSIN
www.ehsanauctioneers.com | f

QY AmBank Q2 AmBank Islamic
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PROPERTY AUCTION SALE (NON LACA)
FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2025

WILL SELL BY PUBLIC AUCTION
VIA ELECTRONIC AT E-LELONG WEBSITE, PUSAT OPERASI E-LELONG,
KOMPLEKS MAHKAMAH KUANTAN, PAHANG DARUL MAKMUR
Note : Prospective bidders are advised to conduct an official Title search at the relevant Land Office,
check all dependents, encumbrances and conduct their own investigation and verification on
the accuracy and correctness of the subject property prior to the aucton sale.

Kindly browse https://elelong.kehakiman.gov.my/bidderweb

- The Subject properties will be sold on an "as is where is" basis, subject to the Conditions of Sale as printed in the

Proclamation of Sale.

- The ptotographs shown herein are solely for general identification.

- Bidders are required to register on the website https://elelong.kehakiman.gov.my/bidderweb and submit the
sum equivalent to 10% by bank draft in favour of the Plaintiff's name at least one(1) working day before the
auction. Kindly refer to the Proclamation of Sale for the submission method.

- Auction can be withdrawn anytime before the auction. Please contact us for the updates.

SELANGOR

RESERVE
Lot 1 PRICE RM1,900,000-00
Auction Date: 13/08/2025 / 9.00AM
Type : A Stratified 2-storey Semi-detached
House
Area: 468 sq. metres (5,038 sq. ft)
Assignor(s): Wong Kok Meng & Lim Pei Pei
Solicitors: Goh & Partners (KI)
Execution No: WA-38-201-01/2025

No. 10, Jalan Beethoven 2A, Symphony
Hills, Cyber 9, 63000 Cyberjaya, Selangor

CYBERJAYA

RESERVE

rrice . RMS550,000.00

Auction Date: 18/08/2025 / 9.00AM

Type : An Intermediate Unit Double-Storey
Terrace House

Area: 130 sq. metres (1,399 sq. ft)
Assignor(s): Zuraida Binti Jolkopli
Solicitors: Vas & Co.

Execution No: WA-38-396-02/2025

Lot 3

No. 11A, Jalan TP 7D, Taman
Perindustrian UEP, 47620 Subang Jaya,

Selangor.
U\ el \7-\ | AMBANK ISLAMIC BERHAD

RESERVE

Lot 5 price - RM186,300.00
Auction Date: 5/08/2025 / 9.00AM
Type : An Apartment Unit
Area: 79 sq. metres (850 sq. ft)
Assignor(s): Wan Muhammad Afiq Ariffin
Bin Wan Zainudin
Solicitors: Vas & Co.
Execution No: BA-38-1054-03/2025

No. B-316, Block B, Apartment Saujana,
No. 1, Jalan PJU 10/1 , Damansara
Damai, PJU 10, 47830 Petaling Jaya,

Selangor.
PETALING JAYA AMBANgK ISLAMIC BERHAD

RESERVE

price ~ RM747,000.00

Auction Date: 26/08/2025 / 9.00AM

Type : An Intermediate 272 Storey Terrace
House

Area: 153 sq. metres (1,647 sq. ft)
Assignor(s): Ng Weng Choon & Yincil Lim
Solicitors: Azhar & Wong

Execution No: WA-38-538-03/2025

Lot 2

No. 50, Lorong Batu Nilam 13I, Bandar
Bukit Tinggi, 41200 Klang, Selangor.

KLANG

RESERVE

price~ RM450,000.00

Auction Date: 11/08/2025 / 9.00AM
Type : An Extended Corner Unit
Double-Storey Terrace House

Area: 252 sqg. metres (2,713 sq. ft)
Assignor(s): Jivan Bahva A/L Sankaran
Madhavan

Solicitors: A Rahim & Co.

Execution No: BA-38-1121-03/2025

Lot 4

No. 1, Jalan Semilang 9, Taman Seri
Putera, 42700 Banting, Selangor.

BANTING

RESERVE

price . RM150,000.00

Auction Date: 26/08/2025 / 9.00AM

Type : A Three Bedroom Low Cost Walk Up
Flat Unit

Area: 61 sq. metres (657 sq. ft)
Assignor(s): Khairrul Bin Othman
Solicitors: Vas & Co.
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